Gesamtstatistik

Online am 22. Januar 2024

Hochstpreis:
Niedrigstpreis:

Angebotene Reitpferde:
Verkaufte Reitpferde:

Durchschnittspreis (verkauft):
Gesamtumsatz (verkauft):

20
10
25.000 Euro
6.000 Euro
13.275 Euro
132.750 Euro

Einzelpreisliste

Nr. Name

1 Tainted Love
2 Frank Sinatra
3 Cash and Go Z
4 Tanzmaus

5 Francesco B

6 Calvin Klein

7 Venice Beach
8 Being Alive

9 Davy Jones
10 Bela B

11 Vancouver

12 Dusty

13 Fritz Ferdinand
14 Beatle

15 Cracker Jack
17 Ferris

18 Barbossa

19 Shape of You
20 Fancy Lady

21 Joana KR

Vater

Taurus

Filou

Comme le pere
Taurus
Franziskus
Caribis Z
Vaderland
Benicio
Durantos RR
Atterupgaards Barcelo
Viva Gold
Diathago

Farst Romancier
Benicio

Cadeau Noir
Felissimo
Benicio

Secret

First Deal

Jovian

Muttervater
Validation S
Scolari

Salute xx

Don Schufro
Sir Donnerhall |
Couleur-Rubin
Belissimo M
Marqués
Stalypso
Franziskus
Desperados
All Music

Sporcken

IR

W/

Preisliste Westfalische Winter-Auktion Reitpferde

Lauries Crusador xx

Sion

Chico's Boy
St. Moritz
Rohdiamant
Con Capitol

Furst Piccolo

WESTFALISCHES

PFERDESTAMMBUCH e.V.

Preis
20.000 €
13.000 €
11.000 €
10.000 €
10.000 €
15.000 €
25.000 €
10.000 €
6.500 €
15.000 €
15.000 €
7.750 €
12.000 €
6.750 €
8.000 €
11.000 €
10.000 €
15.500 €
8.000 €
6.000 €

Verbleib
Ausland
Inland
Inland
Inland
Inland
Inland
Ausland
Inland
Ausland
Inland
Ausland
Inland
Inland
Inland
Inland
Ausland
Inland
Inland
Inland

Ausland



